
Zupanic 2017-2018

10/18/2022

SITE: Zupanic Virtual Academy

REGULAR DAY SCHEDULE: MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE:
TOTAL

START TIME END TIME MINUTES

SUBJECT SUBJECT
Middle School 

Middle School Minimum Day 
Homeroom 8:25:00 AM 8:38:00 AM 8.42 8.63 0.22 13 Homeroom 8:25:00 AM 8:37:00 AM 8.42 8.62 0.20 12

8:38:00 AM 8:43:00 AM 8.63 8.72 0.08 5 Start/end on Camera 8:37:00 AM 8:42:00 AM 8.62 8.70 0.08 5
Period 1 Math 8:43:00 AM 9:38:00 AM 8.72 9.63 0.92 55 Period 1 Math 8:42:00 AM 9:15:00 AM 8.70 9.25 0.55 33

9:38:00 AM 9:43:00 AM 9.63 9.72 0.08 5 9:15:00 AM 9:20:00 AM 9.25 9.33 0.08 5
Period 2 English 9:43:00 AM 10:38:00 AM 9.72 10.63 0.92 55 Period 2 English 9:20:00 AM 9:53:00 AM 9.33 9.88 0.55 33

10:38:00 AM 10:43:00 AM 10.63 10.72 0.08 5 9:53:00 AM 9:58:00 AM 9.88 9.97 0.08 5
Period 3 History 10:43:00 AM 11:38:00 AM 10.72 11.63 0.92 55 Period 3 History 9:58:00 AM 10:31:00 AM 9.97 10.52 0.55 33

Lunch 11:38:00 AM 12:08:00 PM 11.63 12.13 0.50 30 Lunch 10:31:00 AM 10:36:00 AM 10.52 10.60 0.08 5
12:08:00 PM 12:13:00 PM 12.13 12.22 0.08 5 10:36:00 AM 11:09:00 AM 10.60 11.15 0.55 33

Period 4 Science 12:13:00 PM 1:08:00 PM 12.22 13.13 0.92 55 Period 4 Science 11:09:00 AM 11:39:00 AM 11.15 11.65 0.50 30
1:08:00 PM 1:13:00 PM 13.13 13.22 0.08 5 11:39:00 AM 11:44:00 AM 11.65 11.73 0.08 5

Period 5 Tutoring 1:13:00 PM 2:08:00 PM 13.22 14.13 0.92 55 Period 5 Tutoring 11:44:00 AM 12:17:00 PM 11.73 12.28 0.55 33
2:08:00 PM 2:13:00 PM 14.13 14.22 0.08 5 12:17:00 PM 12:22:00 PM 12.28 12.37 0.08 5

Period 6 Communication 2:13:00 PM 3:08:00 PM 14.22 15.13 0.92 55 373 Period 6 Communication 12:22:00 PM 12:55:00 PM 12.37 12.92 0.55 33 240


